
Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Absoluto
CDN Jamor

SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPANTUNES Sara5331 98.0 100.0 98.0 98.0 98.0 97.0 589.0

GCPAFONSO Pedro154462 97.0 97.0 99.0 98.0 97.0 100.0 588.0

GCPCARVALHO Afonso102743 99.0 98.0 99.0 96.0 95.0 98.0 585.0

SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136494 97.0 96.0 93.0 97.0 96.0 97.0 576.0

GCPGOMES Marco143495 97.0 93.0 95.0 96.0 96.0 95.0 572.0

GCPCABRITO Pedro2866 93.0 97.0 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0 569.0

SCPSANTOS Sofia27037 98.0 93.0 93.0 95.0 93.0 96.0 568.0

SCPCOSTA Sergio1618 92.0 96.0 93.0 96.0 96.0 95.0 568.0

ACCTEIXEIRA José16879 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 94.0 97.0 567.0

GCPESTEVES Nuno1425510 94.0 92.0 94.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 565.0

ACCMINORSA Paulo1324411 97.0 91.0 93.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 560.0

SCPALVES Rui16212 91.0 94.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 94.0 559.0

CTGAI
A

RAMOS Luís1494013 90.0 94.0 91.0 96.0 95.0 93.0 559.0

ACCALEXANDRE José180714 90.0 93.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 552.0

ACCPUGA Rogério1318615 89.0 94.0 94.0 91.0 95.0 89.0 552.0

GCPCRUZ José1513916 88.0 91.0 90.0 95.0 92.0 95.0 551.0

ETESILVA Sónia1240017 86.0 93.0 98.0 90.0 93.0 91.0 551.0

ETEFREITAS Ricardo1530818 92.0 93.0 89.0 87.0 96.0 93.0 550.0

GCPMORENO Luis1473519 91.0 85.0 92.0 92.0 95.0 84.0 539.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19

Legend FCE61296

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Absoluto - Equipas

CDN Jamor
SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1742.01 GCP 289.0 292.0 294.0 289.0 287.0 291.0

588.0AFONSO Pedro15446 97.0 97.0 99.0 98.0 97.0 100.0

585.0CARVALHO Afonso10274 99.0 98.0 99.0 96.0 95.0 98.0

569.0CABRITO Pedro286 93.0 97.0 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0

1712.02 SCP 287.0 285.0 279.0 288.0 285.0 288.0

576.0CAZASSA Marcelo13649 97.0 96.0 93.0 97.0 96.0 97.0

568.0SANTOS Sofia2703 98.0 93.0 93.0 95.0 93.0 96.0

568.0COSTA Sergio161 92.0 96.0 93.0 96.0 96.0 95.0

1671.03 ACC 274.0 282.0 277.0 278.0 282.0 278.0

567.0TEIXEIRA José1687 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 94.0 97.0

552.0ALEXANDRE José1807 90.0 93.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0

552.0PUGA Rogério13186 89.0 94.0 94.0 91.0 95.0 89.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 3

Legend A9C5891F
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Seniores
CDN Jamor

SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPANTUNES Sara5331 98.0 100.0 98.0 98.0 98.0 97.0 589.0

GCPAFONSO Pedro154462 97.0 97.0 99.0 98.0 97.0 100.0 588.0

GCPCARVALHO Afonso102743 99.0 98.0 99.0 96.0 95.0 98.0 585.0

SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136494 97.0 96.0 93.0 97.0 96.0 97.0 576.0

GCPGOMES Marco143495 97.0 93.0 95.0 96.0 96.0 95.0 572.0

GCPCABRITO Pedro2866 93.0 97.0 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0 569.0

SCPSANTOS Sofia27037 98.0 93.0 93.0 95.0 93.0 96.0 568.0

GCPESTEVES Nuno142558 94.0 92.0 94.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 565.0

CTGAI
A

RAMOS Luís149409 90.0 94.0 91.0 96.0 95.0 93.0 559.0

GCPCRUZ José1513910 88.0 91.0 90.0 95.0 92.0 95.0 551.0

ETESILVA Sónia1240011 86.0 93.0 98.0 90.0 93.0 91.0 551.0

ETEFREITAS Ricardo1530812 92.0 93.0 89.0 87.0 96.0 93.0 550.0

GCPMORENO Luis1473513 91.0 85.0 92.0 92.0 95.0 84.0 539.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 19

Legend 393E3DCC
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Seniores - Equipas

CDN Jamor
SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1742.01 GCP 289.0 292.0 294.0 289.0 287.0 291.0

588.0AFONSO Pedro15446 97.0 97.0 99.0 98.0 97.0 100.0

585.0CARVALHO Afonso10274 99.0 98.0 99.0 96.0 95.0 98.0

569.0CABRITO Pedro286 93.0 97.0 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 23C498DC
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Veteranos
CDN Jamor

SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SCPCOSTA Sergio1611 92.0 96.0 93.0 96.0 96.0 95.0 568.0

ACCTEIXEIRA José16872 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 94.0 97.0 567.0

ACCMINORSA Paulo132443 97.0 91.0 93.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 560.0

SCPALVES Rui1624 91.0 94.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 94.0 559.0

ACCALEXANDRE José18075 90.0 93.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 552.0

ACCPUGA Rogério131866 89.0 94.0 94.0 91.0 95.0 89.0 552.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 19

Legend FA6B4C51

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Veteranos - Equipas

CDN Jamor
SAT 24 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1671.01 ACC 274.0 282.0 277.0 278.0 282.0 278.0

567.0TEIXEIRA José1687 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 94.0 97.0

552.0ALEXANDRE José1807 90.0 93.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0

552.0PUGA Rogério13186 89.0 94.0 94.0 91.0 95.0 89.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 5D9551CC

Bib No Bib Number

Version of 24 JUN 2023, 10:32 I200000TA2406230930.40000000.RPRM.0.001.pdf D68A 1 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


	Abs
	Abs Eq
	Sen
	Sen Eq
	Vet
	Vet Eq

